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CTO INFANTIL INVIERNO C.MADRID COVID 20-21
MADRID, 6 - 7/2/2021

puntos CTO INFANTIL INVIERNO C. MADRID COVID 20-21 All Events

Boys, Infantil Masculino
1. 01203 - C.D. El Valle 01203 415,00

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 415,00
3. 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 402,50
4. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 297,00
5. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 139,00
6. 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 114,50
7. 00291 - C.D. Sek 00291 98,00

01571 - C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 98,00
9. 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 97,00

10. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion 00827 95,50
11. P1200 - Safa Madrid P1200 89,00
12. 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 78,00
13. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 58,00
14. 00427 - C.N. Alcalah 00427 56,00
15. 01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 50,00
16. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 49,50
17. 00151 - C.N. San Blas 00151 40,00
18. MSK  - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 28,00
19. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 26,50
20. P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 24,50
21. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 16,00
22. 01599 - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 01599 14,00
23. 01353 - C.N. Vallmont 01353 7,00
24. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 4,00

Girls, Infantil Femenino
1. P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 661,00
2. 01203 - C.D. El Valle 01203 315,00
3. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 217,00
4. 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 176,50
5. 00291 - C.D. Sek 00291 161,00
6. 00151 - C.N. San Blas 00151 150,00
7. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion 00827 143,00
8. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 129,00
9. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 98,00

10. 01353 - C.N. Vallmont 01353 96,00
11. 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 89,00
12. 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 72,00
13. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 60,00
14. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 59,00
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15. 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 55,00
16. 01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 54,00
17. P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 53,00
18. 00559 - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 52,00
19. 01599 - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 01599 46,50
20. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 33,00
21. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 17,00
22. P1200 - Safa Madrid P1200 16,00
23. 01571 - C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 12,00
24. MSK  - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 2,00
25. 01318 - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 1,00

All, 13 - 16 years
1. P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 1.076,00
2. 01203 - C.D. El Valle 01203 730,00
3. 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 00053 579,00
4. 00573 - C.N. Leganes 00573 356,00
5. 00828 - C.N. Pozuelo 00828 275,00
6. 00291 - C.D. Sek 00291 259,00
7. 00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion 00827 238,50
8. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 237,00
9. 00151 - C.N. San Blas 00151 190,00

10. 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 186,00
11. 01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 01350 169,50
12. 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 00636 150,00
13. 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 00412 145,00
14. 01571 - C.N. Mako Carabanchel 01571 110,00
15. P1200 - Safa Madrid P1200 105,00
16. 01152 - C.N. Las Matas 01152 104,00
17. 01353 - C.N. Vallmont 01353 103,00
18. 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 00150 82,50
19. P1206 - C.N. Villalba P1206 77,50
20. 00426 - C.N. Mirasierra 00426 64,00
21. 01599 - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 01599 60,50
22. 00427 - C.N. Alcalah 00427 56,00
23. 00559 - C.M.N. Arganda 00559 52,00
24. 00417 - C.N. Coslada 00417 43,50
25. MSK  - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 30,00
26. 01318 - C.D.E. Malvar 01318 1,00


